Arrowhead

‘l;

LN

\ W 4 = e W Bl Y ‘ ) =

2025 Golf Membership Options & Pricing
Individual
Type Hole Amount Nov. 2024 Dec. 2024
Weekday Walking Only 18 $1,610 $1,675
Weekday Riding 18 $2,075 $2,170
Senior (60+)
Type Hole Amount Nov. 2024 Dec. 2024
Weekday Walking Only 18 $1,375 $1,440
Weekday Riding 18 $1,785 $1,870
Everyone
Type Hole Amount Nov. 2024 Dec. 2024
Weekday Walking Only 9 $900 $950
Weekday Riding 9 $1,300 $1,400

All Golf Memberships are Unlimited WEEKDAY ONLY

Members May Play After 1:00pm on Weekends for a Fee of $24.00

2025
$1,750
$2,280

2025
$1,525
$1,990

2025
$1,000
$1,500



Member Contact Information

Member Name

Phone Number Alternate Phone

Email

Emergency Contact Name

Phone Number Alternate Phone

Member Payment Details

Membership Type
Amount Paying $ Date Paying
Type of Payment
Cash Check #
Debit Credit
3% Transaction Fee for All Credit Cards
Card Number Exp. Date cveC

Name on Card Zip Code Card Type




Membership Rules & Conditions

All members who pay the upcoming season’s membership in full by December 31, 2024 will
receive the minimum early pay discount.

No refunds will be made to the members under any circumstances.

Senior memberships are for ages 60 and over.

All memberships are valid for the 2025 season.

Proper pace of play and golf course etiquette must be adhered to at all times.

No reciprocity between any other golf course. Anyone that purchases a golf membership, that golf
membership is only good for Arrowhead Golf Club.

Arrowhead management reserves the right to close the course for weather, course maintenance
and golf outings/ events.

| understand and agree that when | use Arrowhead Golf and Event facilities and equipment it will
be at my own risk. | hereby knowingly and voluntarily waive any claim | may have against the club
or its affiliates arising from such use.

The cost of damage to property or equipment resulting from the negligence of a member or guest
shall be assessed and billed accordingly.

All alcoholic beverages are required to be purchased through Arrowhead Golf and Event Center.
Management and rangers reserve the right to confiscate outside beverages.

Failure to agree to these set requirements may result in suspended privileges at management's
discretion.

Payment of the golf membership and your signature on the membership application will indicate
your acceptance of the above conditions and terms of payment.

Member agrees to the 2025 payment, terms, and conditions of Arrowhead Golf & Event Center

Member Name Date
Member Signature Date
Arrowhead Representative Date

Please Read, Sign, & Return to Arrowhead Golf & Event Center
330-433-1880 ext. 5
lori@ncarrowhead.com
1500 Rogwin Cir. SW. North Canton, OH. 44720



mailto:lori@ncarrowhead.com

