

Individual

Туре	Hole Amount	Nov. 2024	Dec. 2024	2025
Weekday Walking Only	18	\$1,610	\$1,675	\$1,750
Weekday Riding	18	\$2,075	\$2,170	\$2,280

Senior (60+)

Туре	Hole Amount	Nov. 2024	Dec. 2024	2025
Weekday Walking Only	18	\$1,375	\$1,440	\$1,525
Weekday Riding	18	\$1,785	\$1,870	\$1,990

Everyone

Туре	Hole Amount	Nov. 2024	Dec. 2024	2025
Weekday Walking Only	9	\$900	\$950	\$1,000
Weekday Riding	9	\$1,300	\$1,400	\$1,500

All Golf Memberships are Unlimited WEEKDAY ONLY

Members May Play After 1:00pm on Weekends for a Fee of \$24.00

Member Contact Information

Name on Card_	Zip Code	Card Type
Card Number	Exp. Date	CVC
		3% Transaction Fee for All Credit Cards
Debit		Credit
Cash		Check #
Type of Payment		
Amount Paying \$		Date Paying
Membership Type		
Member Payment Details		
Phone Number	Alternate Phone	
Emergency Contact Name		
Email		
Phone Number	Alternate Phone	
Member Name		

Membership Rules & Conditions

- All members who pay the upcoming season's membership in full by December 31, 2024 will receive the minimum early pay discount.
- No refunds will be made to the members under any circumstances.
- Senior memberships are for ages 60 and over.
- All memberships are valid for the 2025 season.
- Proper pace of play and golf course etiquette must be adhered to at all times.
- No reciprocity between any other golf course. Anyone that purchases a golf membership, that golf membership is only good for Arrowhead Golf Club.
- Arrowhead management reserves the right to close the course for weather, course maintenance and golf outings/ events.
- I understand and agree that when I use Arrowhead Golf and Event facilities and equipment it will be at my own risk. I hereby knowingly and voluntarily waive any claim I may have against the club or its affiliates arising from such use.
- The cost of damage to property or equipment resulting from the negligence of a member or guest shall be assessed and billed accordingly.
- All alcoholic beverages are required to be purchased through Arrowhead Golf and Event Center.
- Management and rangers reserve the right to confiscate outside beverages.
- Failure to agree to these set requirements may result in suspended privileges at management's
- discretion.
- Payment of the golf membership and your signature on the membership application will indicate your acceptance of the above conditions and terms of payment.

Member agrees to the 2025 payment, terms, and conditions of Arrowhead Golf & Event Center

Member Name	Date	
Member Signature	Date	
Arrowhead Representative	Date	